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Your contacts in BMW Group Product, Innovation and 
Design Communications. 
      
 
Munich. We would like to make you aware of the latest updates in the wider 
team of your spokespersons in BMW Group Product, Innovation and Design 
Communications. 
The heads of department will report to Dirk Arnold, who is responsible for 
Product, Technology and Sport Communications, as well as Services. 
  
 

Product Communications BMW. 
 

 
 

 Ralph Huber 
 Head of Product Communications BMW  
 Office: +49 89 382 68778 
 Mobile: +49 176 601 68778 
 Email: Ralph.Huber@bmwgroup.com 

 
 

 Michaela Wiese 
 Spokesperson BMW 1 Series and BMW 2er Series,  
 Light, Ergonomics, MMI 
 Office: +49 89 382 25358 
 Mobile: + 49 176 601 25358 
 Email: Michaela.Wiese@bmwgroup.com 
 

 
 

 Kai Lichte 
 Spokesperson BMW 3 Series and BMW 4 Series, Awards 
 Office: + 49 89 382 51240 
 Mobile: + 49 176 601 51240 
 Email: Kai.Lichte@bmwgroup.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Bernhard Santer 
 Spokesperson BMW 5 Series, BMW Z4, Chassis 
 Office: +49 89 382 24360 
 Mobile: +49 176 601 24360 
 Email: Bernhard.Santer@bmwgroup.com 
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Suzana Kolundzic 
Spokesperson BMW 6 Series and BMW 7 Series,  
Special Vehicles 
Office: +49 89 382 27578 
Mobile: +49 171 76 86370 
Email: Suzana.Kolundzic@bmwgroup.com  
 
 

 
 

Christophe Koenig 
Spokesperson BMW X Models 
Accessories, xDrive, Acoustics 
Office: + 49 89 382 56097 
Mobile: + 49 176 601 56097 
Email: Christophe.Koenig@bmwgroup.com  
 

 
 

Benjamin Titz  
Spokesperson BMW M Models, BMW M Performance Models,  
BMW Individual, Chassis Control Systems, Security Vehicles 
Office: +49 89 382 22998 
Mobile: +49 179 743 8088 
Email: Benjamin.Titz@bmwgroup.com  

 
 

Wieland Brúch 
Spokesperson BMW i 
Office: +49 89 382 72652 
Mobile: +49 176 601 72652 
Email: Wieland.Bruch@bmwgroup.com 

 
 

Verena von L‘Estocq 
Spokesperson BMW i 
Office: +49 89 382 60816 
Mobile: +49 176 601 60816 
Email: Verena.von-LEstocq@bmw.com 
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Product Communications MINI and BMW 
Motorcycles. 
 

 
 

Markus Sagemann 
Head of Communications MINI  
and BMW Motorrad 

Office: +49 89 382 68796 
Mobile: +49 175 290 4900 
Email: Markus.Sagemann@bmw.de 

 

 
 

Andreas Lampka 
Head of Communications MINI 
Office: +49 89 382 23662 
Mobile: +49 175 438 1050 
Email: Andreas.Lampka@mini.com 
 

 

 
 

Dominik Schaidnagel 
Spokesperson Product Communications MINI 
Office: +49 89 382 50181 
Mobile: +49 151 601 50181 
Email: Dominik.Schaidnagel@mini.com 
 
 

 
 

 Tim Diehl-Thiele 
 Head of Communications BMW Motorrad 
 Office: +49 89 382 57505 
 Mobile: +49 151 601 57505 
 Email: Tim.Diehl-Thiele@bmw.de 
 

 

 Rudolf-Andreas Probst 
 Spokesperson BMW Motorrad 
 Office: +49 89 382 22088 
 Mobile: +49 171 22 93189 
 Email: Rudolf-Andreas.Probst@bmw.de 
 

mailto:Andreas.Lampka@mini.com
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Liane Drews 
Spokesperson BMW Motorrad 
Office: +49 89 382 60964 
Mobile: +49 170 22 72147 
Email: Liane.Drews@bmw.de 
 

 

 

 
Renate Heim 
Spokesperson BMW Motorrad 
Office: +49 89 382 21615 
Mobile: +49 160 90 685 475 
Email: Renate.Heim@bmw.de 

 

 
 
 
(no photo  
available) 

 
Ulrike Lange 
Spokesperson BMW Motorrad 
Office: +49 89 382 61001 
Mobile: +49 151 601 91001 
Email: Ulrike.Lange@bmw.de 
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BMW Group Innovation and Design 
Communications. 
 

 
 

 
Cypselus von Frankenberg 
Head of BMW Group Innovation and Design Communications 
Office: +49 89 382 30641 
Mobile: +49 170 796 5284 
Email: Cypselus.von-Frankenberg@bmw.de 
 

 
 

Silke Brigl 
Spokesperson Connected Drive 
Office: +49 89 382 51009 
Mobile: +49 171 552 2900 
Email: Silke.Brigl@bmw.de 
 

 
 

 
 

Manfred Poschenrieder 
Spokesperson Efficient Dynamics 
Office: +49 89 382 28720 
Mobile: +49 176 601 28720 
Email: Manfred.Poschenrieder@bmwgroup.com 
 
 
 
Niklas Drechsler 
Spokesperson Innovations 
Office: +49-89-382-28149 
Mobile: +49-151-601-28149  
Email: Niklas.Drechsler@bmwgroup.com 

 

Sophie Seidenath  
Spokesperson BMW Design, 
Concept Cars  
Office: +49 89 382 27473 
Mobile: +49 160 906 85477 
Email: Sophie.Seidenath@bmw.de 
 

mailto:Niklas.Drechsler@bmwgroup.com
mailto:Sophie.Seidenath@bmw.de
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Susanne Herrmann 
Spokesperson BMW Lifestyle  
Office: +49-89-382-24716 
Mobile: +49-176-601-24716 
Email: Susanne.Herrmann@bmwgroup.com  
 
 
 
Nadja Horn 
Spokesperson MINI Design and Lifestyle  
Office: +49 89 382 57185 
Mobile: +49 176 601 90067 
Email: Nadja.Horn@bmw.de 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bitte wenden Sie sich bei Rückfragen an: 
 
Ralph Huber, Head of Product Communication BMW Automobile 
Office4: +49-382-68778, Fax: +49-382-20626 
 
 Markus Sagemann, Head of Communications MINI  and BMW Motorrad 
Office: +49-382-68796, Fax: +49-382-20626 
 
Cypselus von Frankenberg, Head of BMW Group Innovation and Design Communications 
Office: +49-382-30641, Fax: +49-382-20626 
 
Internet: www.press.bmwgroup.com 
E-mail: presse@bmw.de 
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